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LAST NAME 
FIRST 
NAME 

INSTITUTION/ 
COMPANY E-MAIL 

Ballu Matthieu European 
Commission  

DG MARE 

matthieu.ballu@ec.europa.eu 

Blanchard Loïc Executive Agency 
SME 

loic.blanchard@ec.europa.eu 

Coens Joachim Port of Zeebrugge jc@mbz.be 

Detant Anja Executive Agency 
SME 

anja.detant@ec.europa.eu 

Duarte Rafael Executive Agency 
SME 

rafael.duarte@ec.europa.eu 

Duthoit François DCNS / 
Waterborne ETP 
WG on Blue 
Growth 

francois.duthoit@dcnsgroup.com 

Gleyo Melissa ECSA melissa.gleyo@ecsa.eu 

Gourdin Isabelle EuDA isabelle.gourdin@euda.be 
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Herrewyn Dorothée ECSA mail@ecsa.eu 

Jurado Kristel European 
Commission 

DG MARE 

kristel.jurado@ec.europa.eu 

Kampl Alenka Executive Agency 
SME 

alenka.kampl@ec.europa.eu 

Kirmizidis George European 
Commission 

DG MOVE 

george.kirmizidis@ec.europa.eu 

Krak Jan Permanent 
Representation of  
Slovakia to the EU 

jan.krak@mzv.sk 

Larkin Kate European Marine 
Board 

KLarkin@esf.org 

Lutgen Anne Permanent 
Representation of 
Luxembourg to 
the EU 

anne.lutgen@mae.etat.lu 

Maes Ellen Vlaamse Baaien -
Vlaamse Overheid 
Department 
Mobiliteit en 
Openbare Werken 

ellen.maes@mow.vlaanderen.be 
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Malherbe Bernard Jan De Nul bernard.malherbe@jandenul.com 

Maly Denis Port of Zeebrugge dm@mbz.be 

Merino Adolfo Executive Agency 
SME 

adolfo.merino-buisac@ec.europa.eu 

Mylly Markku European 
Maritime Safety 
Agency 

executive.director@emsa.europa.eu 

Nevens Jean-Marie Permanent 
Representation of 
Belgium to the EU 

Jean-Marie.Nevens@diplobel.fed.be 

Nuccio Sandro European 
Commission 

DG MOVE 

sandro.nuccio@ec.europa.eu 

Puccio Luisa ADS Insight l.puccio@ads-insight.com 

Richardson John FIPRA 
International 

Jrichardson@gmfus.org 

Sanders Frederik Port of Zeebrugge fs@mbz.be 
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Sansoglou Paris EuDA paris.sansoglou@euda.be 

Sellier Barbara European 
Commission 

DG MOVE 

barbara.sellier@ec.europa.eu 

Stanchev Stephan Permanent 
Representation of 
Bulgaria to the EU 

stephan.stanchev@bg-permrep.eu 

Van Cauwenberghe Patrick Port of Zeebrugge pvc@mbz.be 

Van de Venne Ghanima Port of Zeebrugge gvdv@mbz.be 

Verlaeckt Laura Port of Antwerp laura.verlaeckt@portofantwerp.com 

Verschraegen Frank DEME Verschraegen.Frank@deme-group.com 

 


